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George Washington Academy Fee Schedule 

2020-2021 

All fees are non-refundable and are due no later than March 27, 2020 

Required Yearly Fees:  

6th - 7th Grades Students Only ………………………………………  Total $61.00 

 Includes: 

o Textbook Fees: 

 Language Arts workbook - $18.00 

 LIM student workbook - $8.00 

 Science workbook - $5.00 

o Science Fees: 

 Bonding Materials - $3.00 

 Perishable food items used in experiments - $4.00 

 Popsicle Sticks - $2.00 

 Toothpicks - $2.00 

 Cups - $2.00 

 Rubber Bands - $2.00 

 Soap - $2.00 

 Batteries - $3.00 

o Art Fees: 

 Paint - $4.00 

 Brushes - $2.00 

 Pens and markers - $2.00 

 Bonding Materials - $2.00 

 

If you feel you may be eligible for a fee waiver, you may pick up a Fee Waiver Application at the 

GWA front office or they are available online at gwacademy.org. Please refer to Policy 345 – 

Fee Waiver Policy available at gwacademy.org for more information on fee waivers and the 

process. Fees waivers have the same due date as the required fee due dates.  

 

Cost of Replacement (Non-Waivable): 

Lunch Card ……………………………………..………………...……...…... $2.00 

Planner ………………………………………………………..…...…………. $5.00 


